OUTDOOR TRACK
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
REV 09.05.18
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
PATENT PENDING
ORDERING CODE

Output Range
1210-6000 CBCP, 390-490 lumens
Certifications
UL/CUL Class 2 and non-Class 2, FCC Title 47 Part 15B, RoHS, CE.
Energy Efficiency
Rated lifetime of 35,000 hours; 85% more efficient than halogen lamps.
Highly Compatible
Thermally and geometrically compatible with standard fixtures. Suitable for fully enclosed fixtures
per UL 1993, and suitable for wet locations per UL. Work with trailing edge and leading edge cut
dimmers, 12V AC magnetic and electronic transformers, and 12V DC transformers.
Soraa Vivid 7.5W LED Lamps: MR16 GU5.3 LED Lamps for use with enclosed Exterior Micro Fixtures
27K LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Code Wattage Color
Temperature CRI Beam Angle Lumens Lumens per Watt CBCP Halogen
Equivalent
SM16-07-10D-927-03 7.5W 2700K 95 10° 390 52 5710 50W
SM16-07-25D-927-03 7.5W 2700K 95 25° 410 55 2260 50W
SM16-07-36D-927-03 7.5W 2700K 95 36° 410 55 1070 50W
30K LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Code Wattage Color
Temperature CRI Beam Angle Lumens Lumens per Watt CBCP Halogen
Equivalent
SM16-07-10D-930-03 7.5W 3000K 95 10° 410 55 6000 50W
SM16-07-25D-930-03 7.5W 3000K 95 25° 435 58 2400 50W
SM16-07-36D-930-03 7.5W 3000K 95 36° 435 58 1130 50W
1.5"
(3.8cm)
0.3"
(0.8cm)